
Hallenspielplan  Krölpa, "Fritz-Meyer"-Sporthalle  ( 420218 )
Unter den Gipsbergen 3a
07387   Krölpa

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.10.2023 10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

SV BW Auma (a.K.)

HBV Jena 90

SV BW Auma (a.K.)

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

SV BW Auma (a.K.)

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

SV BW Auma (a.K.)

4:7

0:0

0:0

8:4

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.11.2023 16:00 ROLF HSG Oppurg/Krölpa HBV Jena 90 II 24:31

Sa. 02.12.2023 14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HSV Weimar

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HSV Weimar

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HSV Weimar

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Thüringer H... II (a.K.)

HSV Weimar

4:4

3:4

2:9

4:9

8:8

11:6

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:15 ROLmJC HSG Oppurg/Krölpa HSC Erfurt II (a.K.) 19:34

So. 07.01.2024 15:00

17:00

ROLF

RLM

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa II

TSV Eisenberg

HBV Jena 90 IV

31:24

29:27

Sa. 20.01.2024 16:00 RLM HSG Oppurg/Krölpa II HSG Ilm-Kreis II 28:24

Sa. 03.02.2024 14:15

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLF

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Suhl

Wölfe Erfurt II

20:21

23:26

Sa. 10.02.2024 15:00 ROLF HSG Oppurg/Krölpa SG Apolda/G...bhausen II 23:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.02.2024 10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

12:30

14:30

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

ROLmJC

RLM

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Apolda 1990

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa II

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Apolda 1990

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Ronneburg

HSV Apolda 1990

HSG Ilm-Kreis

TSV Zella-Mehlis

5:4

5:5

0:9

5:11

9:3

8:1

22:33

25:21

So. 17.03.2024 11:00 ROLmJC HSG Oppurg/Krölpa SG Saalfeld...kenburg II 40:31



Hallenspielplan  Krölpa, "Fritz-Meyer"-Sporthalle  ( 420218 )
Unter den Gipsbergen 3a
07387   Krölpa

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.03.2024 09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:05

11:20

11:35

11:50

12:05

12:20

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSG Suhl

HBV Jena 90

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HBV Jena 90

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSG Suhl

HBV Jena 90

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSV Sömmerda 05

HSG Suhl

HBV Jena 90

HSG Suhl

5:4

5:10

9:6

3:10

2:4

5:9

8:5

6:7

5:5

7:4

3:10

8:7

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
RegL gJE -
Finalrunde
(Platz 1-12)


